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Sales Director
Dan Gay			   07920 527923		  dgay@resapol.com
Unit D4, Moss Industrial Estate, St. Helens Road, Leigh, Lancashire, WN7 3PT

Divisional Sales Manager (North)
Steve Harrison		  01942 609001		  sharrison@resapol.com
Unit D4, Moss Industrial Estate, St. Helens Road, Leigh, Lancashire, WN7 3PT

Divisional Sales Manager (South)
George Bouchier		  020 8965 5133		  gbouchier@resapol.com
Unit 738 Tudor Estate, Park Royal, London, NW10 7UN

Leigh Manager
Will Shaw		  01942 609001		  wshaw@resapol.com
Unit D4, Moss Industrial Estate, St. Helens Road, Leigh, Lancashire, WN7 3PT

London Manager
Tom Watson		  020 8965 5133		  tdwatson@resapol.com
Unit 738 Tudor Estate, Park Royal, London, NW10 7UN

Stockton-on-Tees Manager
Sam Oliver		  01642 611 255		  soliver@resapol.com
Unit A, Lustrum Trade Park, Cheltenham Road, Portrack Lane, Stockton-on-Tees, TS18 2QQ

Southampton Manager
Barney Wotman		  023 8052 9307		  bwotman@resapol.com
Unit 10 Southampton Trade Park, Third Avenue, Southampton, SO15 0AD

Bristol Manager
Mark Ridgers		  01179 411525		  mridgers@resapol.com
Unit 2, City Business Park, Easton Road, Bristol, BS5 0SP

Glasgow Manager
Dean Dragsnes		  0141 429 0482		  ddragsnes@resapol.com
Unit 5, Houston Place, Kingston Bridge Trading Estate, Glasgow, G5 8SG

National Technical Support Manager
Paul Rigby		  07490 447655		  prigby@resapol.com

Regional Sales Manager (North)
Aiden Quinn		  07450 193151		  aquinn@resapol.com

Regional Sales Manager (South East)
Tom Brown		  07884 616575		  tbrown@resapol.com

National Business Development Manager - Merchants
Tim Absolom		  07435 919637		  tabsolom@resapol.com

Key Contacts

www.resapol.com
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